TODD JOHNSON
CONTRACTING, INC.

Date: 11/12/2020
Quote: Jimmie Campbell Drive

Location: Lexington, Ky.

Mrs. Rank,

Please see the following breakdown for change order work for Abutment #2 at Jimmie
Campbell Drive.

Mobilization - $744.00
Demolition - $8,436.62
Equipment - $11,624.62
Labor - $9,752.32
Material - $2,676.29
Demobilize - $744.00
TOTAL: $33,977.85

Also, Todd Johnson Contracting would like to request for an additional 30 Calendar days to
complete the work. The reason requesting is for time to schedule the work, and with

Thanksgiving Holiday approaching.

foy o

PHONE: (859)238-9489

FAX: (859)236-8977

497 DILLEHAY ST. DANVILLE, KY 40422










5133uibu3 Buinsuo]
v S3|@I0s5y 5 piojwen) Eags—.

On 13308 A3 Q3w adns

HIVdId JoV4 Z# INIWINGY

HONVHE NMOL H3IA0
AAIHA T138dINVI JININIP

LNl .

ge0uBul Duisinguo]

Y-¥ NOILI3S

SY ¢ OHO3avy) "m°r

*84842U02 pUNOSUN
800KIBY DUD BAOWSY
04 SHWI BUND MO

NOILVAZT

INIJVdS LNIWNIIHOINITH
TVIIdAL 40 NVId

a0 Ul
0¥

sunod mau
puc yidep |DAOWE .
84840000 ,9 }O ST

SHYOM DITENd 30 INTFWLIVIIA 8 DROdB.Y FUOId m _ _
JuswiwaAen Qunod ueqany anadeg-uoiduixag | | |
91511403 1 Wu0J) "0 A8 0311v130 < | _ |
[ERELES 87511200 148 03ND1530) m ¢dhp) "ail
%8 0347343 oz/u___Hien) 2 N2 nVn_r (-ak1) | o |
EICH NOISIAZY um M _ 6 00 | _
=——— e .| | 3|c
o alQ
o= (9k1) o | | - L
Xlo & 0 p3—T] e
H _ _ -
SR 1 ('ak ) -
2 1UBWBODIdeS PUD P
mm IDACWE 4 _4ODMOS. ._HH/A_H‘V_WVM_%:MM r g _ g - -
+0 widep .9 - VO tl.l_ * -
et
, bud0ds 6 @ . | *2dojs dDD DU PESOCOJD SD BWOS
+UBWEDIOLUIE. DUIISIXE UBBA4EQ = % 8yp PedOIS S| 84840U0D ¢ UOILDABID
Kompiod x04000 ) €209 _niona “Jnod 8204 W SSDI) 04 J0O14d a3 40 001 PUIBLIO BU sORQ
.8 04 PRAOWO. UBRQ SDU OD) Byt u|
*.6 40 PBO0AS PUb |8AB| 840 . qu.u“.“u QM:MWW:MNUMLMWNDMMN\ JUSWeD 0 UeY PUD B48J0U0)
§.40Q [0 40U4 OS 4UBWEDI04UIBI 4ujor uold By} ‘UOIIOWAR 30 BSOUD SIE 4V
Bujisixe usamioq Komypy ‘suDid Ul 95 428US 885 wais |
*x040d0 20 910 $40Q (@mod [Z) §40q § Jnod y s501) Joi JD) meN ZA0-8
2y 800d wo
840U 948.3U0D DBUBD.IOY U]
jusweduojuie. DujiBMOp 88§
("dk1) peaqul Ui .0t (1] Nvid
uOL404+S PoEuy Dupyoot
ONIOVdS INIWIDHOINITY
T¥IdAL 40 NOILVAITI f ©AowsY 622
\r
! | |
T 1
T I =t PR e — — - —
i ‘4@ 118qawo) e ui./ usdsg
T | [0AOWRY .9
als i I I i 85 BUL} 4NOMOS
0| T e R
JO T ek ] e <
@ ] ! e | ) =]
_ immEmnnc il HTn 21
P [ 7 | MTT _t S
— 7 J T ! I 10°88+11 3d
*ak 1) .0-.€ a\ i
_ “nod msu /,m..oa PeNOOH SO
_ puUD yidep jpAOWE . i e o e e
910.0U0CD .3 40 S4WI >
~ | a Lcie ] 2 8unLsla 10N 00 > ™
2 = D o
&-1Z =6 0 0 5708 OF & yIwavK HINWIZY 99031 e g ¥
(K4|4D1D JOJ UMOUS 40U SHOOH 50) 5

L nys-i—l‘:'ﬂ-mr- awubissg speopuedd

w0308 135N

0202 2 JPqwIACH '031107d 31YV0

KOO LHS - STI¥130 0M30 & IWINLOGYA ZXOMHEN 1138ANYD 3INRITAIELIAVINON D 37N nul




rA

O 43RS

sjaauifug uc___:mcouQE—.

HiYd3d J0vd ¢ INJWLINGY

HONVHE NMOL H3A0
JAIHA T138dNYD JININIF

13304

SHHOM OI'TdNd 40 INIFWILIVdIA 8 PBI0deg U014
JusurwIdAen Quno)) ueqan) Aadeg-uvordunay

sJeeu|bul Bu!pInsuo)
SY ¥ Quosavy) m°r

"SN¥1d 3HL NI O3LVDIONI Sv SLIWIT 3HL 0L
ONV ONITV3S 313HON0D H04 "J3dS TWIINHIIL 3HL HLIM 3DNVQHOIDV NI H3TW3IS ILIUINOD AlddV

(CERL) L3y

"ISNIdX3 S.HOLOVHLINOD 3HL LY Q3Iv1d38 39 1IVHS
JYNLONYLS ONILSIXI 3HL NI SNOILWIHVA 40 3SNvJ38 37AVLINSNN SI LVHL WIH3LVAN M3N

wines “IPIHILYA ONIHIGHO 340438 SNOISNINIO T AdIM3A Q1314 TIVHS HOLIVHINOD 3HL

w0103 W03 9148 03119L30 INITV3S 3L3YINOD 45 1€e
USGIUIoA § #1190 1 1A8 03w01530 AUNOSYA 313HONGD 3A0N3Y A £ *SNOISNIMIO Q7314 HONS NO IN3ONILNQD JHY HIIHM SIVIHILYA
48 0340313 [FZIEICT | 031V0D AXDd3 - ININIOHOINIIY 133LS 81 6801 ANY 40 NOILYDI¥8V4 OL HOI¥d HOLOVMINOD 3HL A8 Q3141¥3A 01314 38 TIVHS “LON HO
ETCE] NOISIA3E N SSY1) 3L30IN0D ey T SNYId 3S3HL NO LNO 03TIvD WIHLIHM SNOILVAIT3 ONY SNOISN3NIQ 071314 ONILSIXI 71
LER] SiINO ALINOO SSROILIONOD 01313 AJIE3A

SIILILNYND 40 ILVINILSI

@ 3dML D 34

N~ F

$3dAL HvVE

"0¥0J38 40 W3IINIONI N2IS30
3HL J0 TVAQHddY NOdN 3T8YSSINY3d 3W¥ SLNOAYT LN3AW3IJHOINIIY HIHLO
"NAOHS SUOHLIN HIvdId ONV SKOISNINIO S1237438 ININIDHOANIZH 40 1718 310N

"JH3H NMOHS SHIIN3T HVE 3HL
12344v I IWAONIY AUNOSYN 313HINOD ONILSIXI NI NOILVIHYA ANV #1LON

"3, X144NS A8 Q3LON3Q S¥Y "031¥02-AXQd3 SI LNINIJHOSNIIY 717V 3L0N
"NOILONYLSNOD 31VLITI¥S 0L 0303IN-SY IN3NIDHOSNIZY 1ND Q7314 310N

o | o | ¢ i |3vdzunev] o | 2 | & |G | ()] 350

| 6| 8 9. | 45| w0

“ e/ d 22 D

0 v 0 z lesss| ¢ < z £ ]9 9. | (9) | 320

o v | o | z |sss| o« 8 v |3ovaz wnav| 8 | 8 [ o [ 9. [(®)] 30

LR BT T T T T A T B E T R YT Y wovoer LMY= |82 |8

p =T <] D wenn | |7 |7 | B
HIvd3ay 39v4 Z# LNIWLINAGY 'INIWIIHO4NIIY 10 1119

“INLL LOVINOD QIONILX3 HLIIM SIAISIHQY TvHNLINYLS W04 3345 TWIINHIIL 3HL OGNV
SNOILVDI4I03dS 3HL HLIM 3ONVQH0DIV NI 313MINOD ONILSIX3 0L 3134INOD MIN ONOB

3313HONOD ONILSIX3 01 IL3HINCD M3N ONIONOB

*Y31¥389 S1 YIAIHIIHM 'SIHONI 01 €0 "A713A1L034S3y “"SHT 00r'9Z ¥ 009°81 40 OVO1 ITISN3L
¥ d073A30 01 HION3T QION3INNOD3IH S.HIUNLIVINNYN FAISIHOV AXDd3I-NON 3HL 38 1IWHS
3134INOD ONILSIX3 NI Q38W3 ONV 11180 OL HLONIT 341 'SHYE ONIJBOANI3Y 9« ¥ Se 3HL H04
"SIAISTHOY AXOd3-NON HOd4 "D3dS TWIINHIZL 3HL ONV SNOILVIIJID3dS 3HL HLIM JONVOHOIIV
NI 03717vISNI 38 TIHS 313HINOD ONILSIX3 OINI 0373IM00 38 OL 3¥v HIIHM SHVE ONIJHOINI3Y

{313H8INOD 03N30HVH NI LN3W3JH0ANI3Y ONIT3MOA

"AHNOSYA JLIYINOD 3AONIE H04 “I3dS TVIINHI3L 3HL OL ONIQHOODV 38 T1IM INIWAVd ONV
LNIN3ENSY3IN  "SNYId 3S3H1 0L ONIGHOIDY S3uNLONYLSBNS INILSIX3 3HL JO S1¥vd 3A0M3Y

13YNLINYLSENS ONILSIX3 30 TWAOA3H TWIlbvd

“1004 3¥vNoS Yid
“ONIT¥3S 3L3HINOD H3ONN 30N 38 1TIM ALILNYNO TWNOILIQQV 3HL “SNOILVII4[I3dS ONV
SNY¥1d 3HL H3d V3IHY Q3YIvdIE FHL 0L ONITVIS 3LIWINOD Aldd¥Y ONV 3L3YINOD 3HL HSINI

I

IVIL0"E0"I09 NOILI3S NOILONYLISNOD 320148 ONY OVOY HOJ SNOILVIIJII34S OUVANYLS

HOOY OL 3434 *3134INOD W SSV1J NO STIVL30 ¥04 ‘O¥VA J18NJ ¥3d *IL3¥IN0D

W SSY1D ¥3ONM 3QVA 38 1TVHS ‘LN3WIND3 ONV 08V TVIN3QIONL ONIONTONI "IN3NAVd
"SNOILYDI41034S ONV SNYd 3HL H3d "SWYO04 341 JAONIY ONV "38NJ "313HON0D 3HL 30v1d "5

‘QUvA 318NJ ¥3d ILFWINOD W SSYID 0L TWINIQIONI 38 VIWHS LNIWNGINDI ONV ‘STVINILWW
'HOBYT T CINIL LOVINGD 03ONI1XI HEIM SIAISIHAV TWHNLIINGLS ¥04 NOILVII41D3dS
TWOINHIAL 3HL ONV SNOILVIIJIOIdS "SNvId 3HL HiIM JINVQHODIV NI “ILIINOGD M3N

3HL ONIDJVIE 380438 LSAM 3IV4NNS ILIYONGD IHL OL INIDV ONIONOS-AXOd3 AlddvY b

‘Quva Q18N

H3d "3L3HINOI W SSV1D OL TVLIN3IGIONI 38 TIVHS MHOMMYOL 3HL HO4 INININO3

ONY 'STVIY3LYA ‘HOGVT 1TV INIWIDVId 3LIHINOD ONIHNG INIWIAOW 3ZINININ OL

031H0ddNS AT3LYN030Y ONY 3WIA 311 ONISA H3IHLO0 HOVI 0L Q36NI3S ATLHIIL 38 TIvHS
SHYE ONIJHOANI3E ONILDISH3LNI “HHOMWHO3 Q3MIN03Y ANV INIWIOHOINIZY 133LS 135 ¢

"ONNOd Y¥3d “ALILNYNO Q3L1v0J-AX0d3
ININIIHOANIZY T33LS YNV 3HL OL TVINIGIIND 38 1VHS ININGINOS ONV "STVIH3LVA
“HOBYT TI¥  NI3YIH NMOHS SY SHYE T13M0Q LNIWIDHOJINITY 133LS LNO#D ONY 1TI8A 2

‘QyvA J08ND ¥3d "ALILINYNO AYNOSYA 313¥INOD
3AOWIY WNLOV 3HL 0L IWINITIONI 38 1IWHS ININGINO3 ONV ‘STVINILYN ‘HOBYT 1V
“313HINOD (32¥1d ATHS3MA 30 ONOS 3HL HLIM 3d3ISHIINI QW0J HIIHWM SIVIHILVA
ANY HO ‘ABMNTS “1HI0 "ISVIHD "0 SV HINS SINYNINYLINOD HO IWIH3ILVA ONNOSNN
ANV 40 S30vd1I 17V OGNV 313HONOD JOv4HNS 039NLIIvHA 177 3AON3Y OL Q3NVITD 38
wHS 30v4HNS HIVd3M 3HL '03AON3Y N3I3@ SvH 313HINOD Q3LVHOIH3L30 1V H3L4Y
"SNOILYDI4103dS TWIINHO3L 3HL HLIM 3ONVOHOIIV NI SIVINILYA 3HL JO 3S0dSIQ
ONY .9 40 H1d3Q ¥ Ol V3§V Q3HILVH SSOHD 3HL NI SIVI¥ALVYA TV JAON3IY

9 40 H1g30 v 0L ¥3d¥¥ O3HILVH-SSOHD IHL 40 ¥ILINI¥IL JHL ONOTV LNOMVS I

£3WN0300ud

30v4 £ ININLNGY 40 Ylvd3d

TIAYN 133S-3 |'|'n'nm asutiseq spooyuedd

w0000 43S I

0202 'z 4equascH 031074 31v0

s s |

< S0 OMIN 2 ENIMANAYA ID0IBA 113D TIMNITVILLIAV NS

N3O'2 IHS




